	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXPLAD15KP11A
	MXPLAD15KP11A (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXPLAD15KP11A
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC PLAD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 74.92727 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXPLAD15KP11A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXPLAD15KP11A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ED-21985-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
NH35BP-2L2X3 Energizer Battery Company  BATTERY PACK NIMH 7.2V 2500MAH
C3RWT612 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 12X6X6" GREY
474P4S144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE-FEMALE 4POS 12'
1453465 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 6POS
1873320500 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 2POLE MAGENTA
242P2S2 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR 2POS MALE-FEMALE 2M
1539460 Phoenix Contact  CBL 4POS M12 R/A PLG-R/A SKT 15M
PT40010PP Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 10' UHFM UHFM
0897621625 Molex Inc  CA292 P ST X2 ON TEMPFLEX 141SC1
6278897-7 TE Connectivity  C/A 62.5 OFNR SC DUP-MTRJ
A-MCKSS80020 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT5 SFTP PATCH CROSSVR 2M
N001-005-BL-R Tripp Lite  CABLE PATCH CAT5E BLUE 5'
02548.70.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  6' 16/3 SJT PSUP W/STRN RELIEF
IF-C-U2000 Industrial Fiberoptics  FIBER UNJACKETED 2000UM .080" 1M
1243/4 SL001 Alpha Wire  1243/4 SLATE 1000 FT
R184SFPL.41.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 4C SOLID BC
LBT-18-01 Essentra Components  BEADED TIE LOCKING 5.9"L 1.4"DIA
CT017A Essentra Components  CABLE TIE STANDARD:NYL NATURAL
WITA-120S-UVB-D Essentra Components  CABLE TIE LOCK UV BLK 8.6 120LB
151-00492 HellermannTyton  FIR TREE MOUNT
1568261521 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI C 2-4
TV105-222.5M Panduit Corp  TUBE PVC 22AWG 300V CLR (0.81MM)
SW5 CL002 Alpha Wire  TUBING SPIRAL WRAP CLR 500'
IUGN20-37882-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
295-1-6352-14 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LA055URD32LI1600 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 1600A 550VAC
1206SFS150F/63-2 TE Connectivity  FUSE 1.5A 63V SLOW SMD 1206
02200013DRT1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 300V FAST 2AG 5A AXIAL
AGC-V-15/100-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 15/100A 250V FAST GLASS AXL
0034.1523.PT Schurter Inc  FUSE 5A 250V 5X20 FAST GLASS
B88069X4970T352 EPCOS Inc  N81-A230XSMD
60R010XU Littelfuse Inc  PTC .1A 60V RESETTABLE KINK
BZW06-23B STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 48.3VC DO15
SMLJ22CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 22VWM 39.4VC SMCJ
MP4KE51CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC DO41
MSMLG28CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO215AB
MAP6KE82AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC T18
MXPLAD15KP40CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC PLAD
78-6972-0001-8 3M  MPRO ADAPTER CABLE
	MXPLAD15KP11A  keywords
	    	MXPLAD15KP11A
	MXPLAD15KP11A  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXPLAD15KP11A  pdf
	MXPLAD15KP11A  datasheet
	MXPLAD15KP11A  price
	MXPLAD15KP11A  distributor
	electronic components MXPLAD15KP11A
	MXPLAD15KP11A  Circuit Protection
	MXPLAD15KP11A  TVS - Diodes
	MXPLAD15KP11A  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC PLAD
	MXPLAD15KP11A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .